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MOTO CROSS FUBLAINES 2018
ESPOIRS 85 cc

Essais Libres
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Temps| Tour | Tps Tour ]| |
No 22 SEGALEN LEO (Rg=6)

Pass 7 2:42.318

Pass 14 5:19.981 1 2:37.663|*

Pass 27 10:34.822 2 5:14.841
No 31 MORTIER VICTOR (Rg=1

Pass 4 2:14.768

Pass 10 4:27.733 1 2:12.965(*

Pass 16 6:38.633 2 2:10.900|**

Pass 22 8:48.626 3 2:09.993|*

Pass 29 11:05.721 4 2:17.095
No 35 MERCIER LUCAS (Rg=4)

Pass 6 2:24.737

Pass 13 4:48.586 1 2:23.849(*

Pass 20 7:12.757 2 2:24.171

Pass 25 9:32.702 3 2:19.945(*

Pass 33 11:59.295 4 2:26.593
No 89 MOUCHART UGO (Rg=3)

Pass 3 2:11.003

Pass 11 4:32.870 1 2:21.867|*

Pass 18 6:53.482 2 2:20.612|*

Pass 26 9:35.521 3 2:42.039

Pass 32 11:49.512 4 2:13.991|*
No 210 LARIVIERE BAUER DAVID (Rg=2)

Pass 2 2:10.687

Pass 9 4:22.700 1 2:12.013|**

Pass 17 6:39.463 2 2:16.763

Pass 23 8:53.378 3 2:13.915

Pass 30 11:14.098 4 2:20.720
No 285 BOURAHLA HUGO (Rg=7)

Pass 8 2:47.859

Pass 15 5:26.477 1 2:38.618|*

Pass 21 8:06.005 2 2:39.528

Pass 28 10:51.221 3 2:45.216
No 716 IDRI JAD (Rg=5)

Pass 5 2:19.435

Pass 12 4:42 446 1 2:23.011|*

Pass 19 7:03.143 2 2:20.697 |*

Pass 24 9:24.792 3 2:21.649

Pass 31 11:45.953 4 2:21.161
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